Page 1 of  4
QSFP28-SR4-LP
100GBASE-SR4, QSFP28, MMF TRANSCEIVER
850nm, 70m/OM3, 100m/OM4 REACH, MPO CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
• Supports 103Gbps aggregate bit rate

Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
7. Ordering Information
11/4/2024 REV 4.1
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Adtran 1445510F1C-LP-A Gigamon Q28-502-LP-A
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE10551AA-LP-A H3C QSFP100G-SR4-MM850-LP-A
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE11275AA-LP-A HP JL274A-LP-A
Allied Telesis AT-QSFP28-SR4-LP-A HP JL309A-LP-A
Arista QSFP-100G-SR4-LP-A Infinera TOM-100G-Q-SR4-LP-A
Arista QSFP-100G-SR4-AN-LP-A Intel E100GQSFP28SRX-LP-A
Avago AFBR-89CDDZ-LP-A Ixia QSFP28-SR4-XCVR-LP-A
Calix 100-04650-LP-A Juniper JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4-LP-A
Chelsio SM100G-SR-LP-A Juniper QSFP-100GBASE-SR4-LP-A
Ciena 160-9400-900-LP-A Juniper QSFP-100G-SR4-T2-LP-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-SR4-S-LP-A Lenovo 7G17A03539-LP-A
Dell 407-BBWV-LP-A Mellanox MMA1B00-C100D-LP-A
Dell Q28-100G-SR4-LP-A Mellanox PMA1B00-C100D-LP-A
Edgecore ET7402-SR4-LP-A Meraki MA-QSFP-100G-SR4-LP-A
Extreme Networks 100G-QSFP28-SR4-LP-A MRV QSFP28-100GE-SR4-LP-A
Extreme Networks AA1405005-E6-LP-A MSA AN-QSFP28-SR4-LP
F5 Networks F5-UPG-QSFP28-SR4-LP-A OnePort OP-QSFP28-SR4-LP
Finisar FTLC9551REPM-LP-A NetApp X65405-LP-A
Finisar FTLC9558REPM-LP-A Palo Alto PAN-QSFP28-100GBASE-SR4-LP-A